

OPTIMIZE MUSCLE PERFORMANCE, RECOVERY & RESULTS

DEFY - BY DEFINITION: TO CHALLENGE, RESIST OR DARE NOT SUCCUMB TO GENETIC LIMITATIONS.

DEFY BLACK IS YOUR PERFECT INTRA WORKOUT FORMULA TO BE CONSUMED WHILE YOU TRAIN. ITS RESEARCH PROVEN BLEND OF THE ESSENTIAL BRANCHED CHAIN AMINO ACIDS L-LEUCINE, L-ISOLEUCINE AND L-VALINE ALONG WITH L-GLUTAMINE, CREATINE AND TAURINE REBUILDS, RESTORES AND SWELLS MUSCLE BELLIES WITH THE IDEAL MUSCLE-BUILDING NUTRIENT MIX. THIS BLEND ALSO DELIVERS ESSENTIAL ELECTROLYTES TO SWIFTLY RECHARGE AND DELIVER EXPLOSIVE STRENGTH AND ENDURANCE DURING HEAVY TRAINING.

NOT ONLY IS DEFY BLACK GREAT FOR INTENSE WORKOUT SESSIONS BUT ALSO RECOMMENDED FOR CONSUMPTION IN BETWEEN MEALS SO YOUR MUSCLES STAY WELL NOURISHED AND HYDRATED THROUGHOUT THE DAY. WITH ITS MOUTH WATERING TASTE, ONE SCOOP OF DEFY BLACK WILL MAKE YOUR DRINK BURST WITH FLAVOR AND QUICKLY FEED YOUR MUSCLES FOR BETTER AND FASTER RESULTS.

Use your smart phone to scan this QR code and see real consumer reviews about this product.



Nutrex
RESEARCH

NEW
DEFY
BLACK™

UNDERGROUND PERFORMANCE & RECOVERY BOOSTER

BRUISIN' BERRY

Dietary Supplement
NATURALLY & ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED
Net Wt. 14.39 oz (408g)

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Scoop (13.6g)
Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Calcium	200mg	20%
Phosphorus	235mg	24%
Magnesium	100mg	25%
Chloride	385mg	11%
Sodium	250mg	10%

UNDERGROUND PERFORMANCE AND RECOVERY BOOSTER FOR THE SERIOUS ATHLETE PROPRIETARY BLEND 10,670mg

L-Leucine	†
L-Isoleucine	†
L-Valine	†
L-Glutamine	†
Creatine Monohydrate	†
Taurine	†
Electrolyte Hydrating Matrix (DiPotassium Phosphate, DiCalcium Phosphate, Magnesium Aspartate)	†

*Percentage Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
† Daily Value not established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Citric Acid, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose, FD&C Blue 1.

DIRECTIONS FOR TRAINING DAYS: Mix 1 scoop in 8-10 oz of cold water and consume during exercise.

DIRECTIONS FOR NON-TRAINING DAYS: Mix 1 scoop in 8-10 oz of cold water and consume throughout the day.

Allergen Warning: Manufactured on equipment that processes products containing milk, egg, soybeans, fin fish and wheat.

▲ The statements on this label have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. As individuals vary so will results. **KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.**

Developed by & Manufactured Exclusively for:
Nutrex Research, Inc.
Oviedo, FL 32765 USA
Nutrex.com • 1-888-3NUTREX

